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Showbill: 197 Class: PHBA 5008 CHP W/T/L Showmanship Unassisted 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kerri Kyle (tie breaker), Gary Werner, Don McDuffee, Megan Humphrey

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Erin Bates
Lookebe, OK
PHBA - 101584

2010

Details N Assets

PHBA - CHP

Erin Bates

PHBA - 101584

1566

2 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX
PHBA - 95853

2003

Too Hot For One Night Abigail Smith1550

3

Z
Eugene Joseph Castellitto
St Charles , MO2016

Willy Fine Wine

PHBA - CHP 2016

Robert Castellitto

PHBA - 107815

1427

4 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX
PHBA - 95853

Brand New Zippo

PHBA - CHP 20233

Patrick McKenzie

PHBA - 101596

1588

5 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX
PHBA - 95853

Hide Your Crazy REYNA TAYLOR

PHBA - 96218

1544

6 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX
PHBA - 95853

Only One Will Do Darby Teague1548

7 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX
PHBA - 95853

2004

Megas Playboy Kristi Sanderlin1547

8

Z
Melissa Dunning-Spears
Helena, AL
PHBA - 109301

Extremlygoodinvite

PHBA - CHP - 1382

Melissa Dunning-Spears

PHBA - 109301

1382

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1566
1550
1588
1427
1544
1548

1566
1550
1427
1588
1544
1548

3rd Judge: 

1566
1550
1588
1544
1427
1548

4th Judge: 

1427
1550
1544
1548
1566
1588

1
2
3
4
5
6

Kerri Kyle Gary 
Werner

Don 
McDuffee

Megan 
Humphrey
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1547
1382

1382
1547

1547
1382

1382
1547

7
8


